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NOTIFICATION

Theory Examination Time Table — SEM Il, IV & VI Repeater Batch —
June 2021 Exam.

Timing :- 9.30amto 11.30 pm
Theory Time Table -
Date Day Sem. Il Sem. IV Sem. VI
15/06/2021 | Tuesday POC- | POC-III Pharmacology Il
16/06/2021 | Wednesday | HAP-II Medicinal Chemistry - | | Herbal Drug Technology

Biopharmaceutics and
Pharmacokinetics
Pharmaceutical
Biotechnology

17/06/2021 | Thursday Biochemistry Pharmacognosy

18/06/2021 | Friday Pathophysiology | Pharmacology

Theory Examination Time Table
Sem. | (Regular), Sem. lll, V & VIl (Repeater) June 2021 Exam.

Timing :- Sem.1-9.30amto 11.30 pm
Sem Il -=10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SemV-11.30amto 1.30 pm
Sem. VII-=12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

Venue :- Pharmacy Exam Hall, KIMSDU, Karad.
Theory Time Table -
Sem. | Sem. Il Sem. V Sem. VIl
Date Day (9.30amto (10.30amto (112.30amto (12.30 pm to
11.30 pm) 12.30 pm) 1.30 pm) 2.30 pm)
21/06/2021 | Monday HAP- | POC-II MC-II IMA
22/06/2021 | Tuesday PIC PP-I IP- 1 IP-11
23/06/2021 | Wednesday | Pharmaceutics | Microbiology | Pharmacology-II E?:crtr}réaecy
24/06/2021 | Thursday PA-I PE Pcognosy-Il NDDS

25/06/2021 | Friday - - PJ —




Practical Time Table —

Date Day
SEM - |
HAP-I
Batch A (9.30am SEM - VI
to 11.30am) HDT
o P | SEM - Batch A (9.30
PIC Microbiology am to 11.30 am)
05/07/2021 Monday Batch C (9.30am | Batch A (9.30am -—--
to 11.30am) to 11.30am)
Batch D (2.00
pm to 4.00pm)
SEM - 1II SEM -V
Biochemistry Pcognosy -l
Batch A (12.00
Batch A (11.30
am to 1.30 pm) pm to 2.00pm)
SEM -1 SEM — Il
PIC PP-I
Batch A (9.30am Batch A (9.30am
to 11.30am) t0 11.30 am)
Batch B (2.00 pm '
to 4.00pm)
HAP-I
Batch C (9.30am Blz)al'ich A IS:_':/I -V
06/07/2021 | Tuesday th;tlclh.?,DOa(rzn.)oo (12.00pm to Batch A (9.30am | ----
pm to 4.00pm) 2.00 pm) to 11.30am)
SEM -1V
PP-II
SEM Il Batch A (12.00
HAP-II am to 2.00 pm)
Batch A (9.30 am
to 11.30 am) Pharmacology-I
Batch A (9.30
amto 11.30 am)
SEM - |
PA SEM - 1li
Batch A (9.30am POC-II SEM VII -
to 11.30am) Batch A (9.30am
Batch B (2.00 pm | to 11.30am) IMA
07/07/2021 Wednesday | to 4.00pm)
Pharmaceutics SEM — IV Batch A (9.30am
Batch C (9.30am MC-I to 11.30am)
to 11.30am) Batch A (9.30
Batch D (2.00
pm to 4.00pm) amto 11.30 am)
SEM - |
Pharmaceutics
Batch A (9.30am
to 11.30am)
Batch B (2.00 pm
08/07/2021 Thursday to4.00pm) | e — —
PA
Batch C (9.30am
to 11.30am)
Batch D (2.00
pm to 4.00pm)

Cc:

1. Dean, B Pharmacy College, KIMSDU.
2. Academic Section, KIMSDU.
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Controller of Examinations
KIMSDU, Karad.




